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Ranglisten / Classement / Classifiche 

Hockenheimring / Hockenheim 
Porsche Sports Cup Suisse 

Porsche Sprint Challenge Suisse 

Porsche Drivers Competition Suisse 

02. – 04. September 2021 

 



Groupe GT3 Cup HockenheimRing (4.574 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.its-events.com

Printed : 04/09/2021 12:23

Start : 11:46, Finish flag : 12:12

1 2 1 FACH Alexander CHE Fach Auto Tech PCZG Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:26:13.856 - - 1:43.916 6
2 2 2 HEGGLIN Peter CHE Fach Auto Tech PCZG Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:26:20.205 6.349 6.349 1:44.423 10
3 2 3 BURKARD Ricardo CHE Sportec PCZ Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:26:21.215 7.359 1.010 1:44.280 8
4 2 4 SCHWARZER Alexander GER PRE by Manthey Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:26:21.557 7.701 0.342 1:44.083 10
5 2 5 STENGEL Josef GER HMS Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:26:24.053 10.197 2.496 1:44.471 11
6 2 6 ARN Marc CHE Widbergmotorsport Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:26:34.370 20.514 10.317 1:44.489 8
7 2 7 KNUTZON Mike SWE ANT Performance Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:26:44.844 30.988 10.474 1:45.521 7
8 2 8 SCHMID Daniel CHE ANT Performance Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:26:52.852 38.996 8.008 1:45.363 11
9 2 9 KÄSER Bruno CHE Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:27:16.950 1:03.094 24.098 1:47.811 10

10 2 10 VON BALLMOOS Danièle CHE Porsche Basel Racing Team Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 14 00:26:34.139 1 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:48.893 4

11 2 11 BURKARD Gregor CHE Sportec PCZ Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 1 00:02:45.172 14 Lp. 13 Lp. - 0
12 2 12 FISCHLI Dominik CHE ANT Performance PCZ Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 0 - - - - 0
13 2 13 INDERBITZIN Ernst CHE Fach Auto Tech PCZ Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 0 - - - - 0
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Groupe Open GT HockenheimRing (4.574 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.its-events.com

Printed : 04/09/2021 13:22

Start : 12:41, Finish flag : 13:07

1 23 1 DREISOW Jörg GER PZ 5 Seen Porsche 991 II GT3 R 15 00:26:33.817 - - 1:42.216 7
2 23 2 CALDERARI Enzo CHE Stadler Motorsport Porsche 997 GT3 R 15 00:26:54.509 20.692 20.692 1:44.363 5

1 24 1 DINKELDEIN Patrick GER Proton Racing Porsche 991 GT2 RS CS 15 00:27:03.494 - - 1:46.376 2

1 40 1 BLOM Axel ITA GDL Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:26:04.973 - - 1:43.081 3
2 40 2 RINDONE Gabriele LUX Enrico Fulgenzi Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:26:22.799 17.826 17.826 1:44.377 2
3 40 3 SAWAYA Fuad USA PRE by Manthey Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:26:38.554 33.581 15.755 1:45.171 4
4 40 4 AUBÖCK Gerald AUT MS Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:26:40.288 35.315 1.734 1:44.455 5
5 40 5 AKATSU Shintaro JPN Enrico Fulgenzi Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:27:07.723 1:02.750 27.435 1:47.367 15
6 40 6 FARAH Gustavo PRE by Manthey Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:27:21.881 1:16.908 14.158 1:46.353 9
7 40 7 SCHOOF-ARANHA Caroline PRE by Manthey Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:27:48.135 1:43.162 26.254 1:47.057 5
8 40 8 KAMMERMANN Michael CHE Widbergmotorsport Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 13 00:23:08.357 2 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:44.440 8

9 40 9 ALTEA Umberto ITA DCV Racing with Ombra Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 10 00:17:22.025 5 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:43.083 4
10 40 10 LAFIX AUT Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 0 - - - - 0

Page : 1 / 1



Groupe Open GT HockenheimRing (4.574 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.its-events.com

Printed : 04/09/2021 13:21

Start : 12:41, Finish flag : 13:07

1 40 1 BLOM Axel ITA GDL Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:26:04.973 - - 1:43.081 3
2 40 2 RINDONE Gabriele LUX Enrico Fulgenzi Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:26:22.799 17.826 17.826 1:44.377 2
3 23 1 DREISOW Jörg GER PZ 5 Seen Porsche 991 II GT3 R 15 00:26:33.817 28.844 11.018 1:42.216 7
4 40 3 SAWAYA Fuad USA PRE by Manthey Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:26:38.554 33.581 4.737 1:45.171 4
5 40 4 AUBÖCK Gerald AUT MS Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:26:40.288 35.315 1.734 1:44.455 5
6 23 2 CALDERARI Enzo CHE Stadler Motorsport Porsche 997 GT3 R 15 00:26:54.509 49.536 14.221 1:44.363 5
7 24 1 DINKELDEIN Patrick GER Proton Racing Porsche 991 GT2 RS CS 15 00:27:03.494 58.521 8.985 1:46.376 2
8 40 5 AKATSU Shintaro JPN Enrico Fulgenzi Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:27:07.723 1:02.750 4.229 1:47.367 15
9 40 6 FARAH Gustavo PRE by Manthey Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:27:21.881 1:16.908 14.158 1:46.353 9

10 40 7 SCHOOF-ARANHA Caroline PRE by Manthey Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:27:48.135 1:43.162 26.254 1:47.057 5
11 40 8 KAMMERMANN Michael CHE Widbergmotorsport Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 13 00:23:08.357 2 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:44.440 8

12 40 9 ALTEA Umberto ITA DCV Racing with Ombra Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 10 00:17:22.025 5 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:43.083 4
13 40 10 LAFIX AUT Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 0 - - - - 0
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Groupe GT4 HockenheimRing (4.574 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.its-events.com

Printed : 04/09/2021 14:47

Start : 13:56, Finish flag : 14:23

1 10 1 SPAVONE Antonio ITA Amag First Rennsport PCTI Porsche 718  GT4 CS MR 15 00:27:30.732 - - 1:48.842 3
2 10 2 MISBACH Laurent FRA Orchid Racing Team CPGE Porsche 718  GT4 CS MR 15 00:27:30.900 0.168 0.168 1:48.831 3
3 10 3 MOTTET Alexandre CHE Orchid Racing Team CPGE Porsche 718  GT4 CS MR 15 00:27:37.113 6.381 6.213 1:49.450 2
4 10 4 HERBST Thomas GER Amag First Rennsport Porsche 718  GT4 CS MR 15 00:27:45.351 14.619 8.238 1:49.637 7
5 10 5 TAKAHASHI Sadamoto JPN Amag First Rennsport Porsche 718  GT4 CS MR 15 00:28:01.301 30.569 15.950 1:50.730 10

6 10 6 LIETZAU Markus GER Allied Racing Porsche 718  GT4 CS MR 0 - - - - 0

1 11 1 GROSSE Fabio CHE Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:27:31.386 - - 1:49.015 3
2 11 2 RICHTER Jens GER MS Racing Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:27:38.629 7.243 7.243 1:49.600 4
3 11 3 SCHETTY Patrick CHE Amag First Rennsport Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:27:54.263 22.877 15.634 1:50.417 8
4 11 4 BRAUCH Thomas CHE Amag First Rennsport PCZ Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:27:58.113 26.727 3.850 1:50.426 8
5 11 5 STEBLER Remo CHE Porsche Basel Racing Team Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:28:16.104 44.718 17.991 1:51.258 10
6 11 6 KRESSIG Renzo CHE Amag First Rennsport PCZ Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:28:23.083 51.697 6.979 1:51.896 5
7 11 7 NEF Lorenz CHE Porsche Basel Racing Team Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:28:43.187 1:11.801 20.104 1:53.494 7
8 11 8 RÜEGGER Balz CHE Amag First Rennsport Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:28:47.263 1:15.877 4.076 1:53.433 6
9 11 9 FRÖLICH Rolf CHE Amag First Rennsport PCZS Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:29:17.859 1:46.473 30.596 1:55.788 9

1 12 1 GUILLAND Arnaud FRA Orchid Racing Team CPGE Porsche Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:28:45.950 - - 1:53.824 13

Page : 1 / 1



Groupe GT4 HockenheimRing (4.574 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.its-events.com

Printed : 04/09/2021 14:45

Start : 13:56, Finish flag : 14:23

1 10 1 SPAVONE Antonio ITA Amag First Rennsport PCTI Porsche 718  GT4 CS MR 15 00:27:30.732 - - 1:48.842 3
2 10 2 MISBACH Laurent FRA Orchid Racing Team CPGE Porsche 718  GT4 CS MR 15 00:27:30.900 0.168 0.168 1:48.831 3
3 11 1 GROSSE Fabio CHE Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:27:31.386 0.654 0.486 1:49.015 3
4 10 3 MOTTET Alexandre CHE Orchid Racing Team CPGE Porsche 718  GT4 CS MR 15 00:27:37.113 6.381 5.727 1:49.450 2
5 11 2 RICHTER Jens GER MS Racing Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:27:38.629 7.897 1.516 1:49.600 4
6 10 4 HERBST Thomas GER Amag First Rennsport Porsche 718  GT4 CS MR 15 00:27:45.351 14.619 6.722 1:49.637 7
7 11 3 SCHETTY Patrick CHE Amag First Rennsport Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:27:54.263 23.531 8.912 1:50.417 8
8 11 4 BRAUCH Thomas CHE Amag First Rennsport PCZ Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:27:58.113 27.381 3.850 1:50.426 8
9 10 5 TAKAHASHI Sadamoto JPN Amag First Rennsport Porsche 718  GT4 CS MR 15 00:28:01.301 30.569 3.188 1:50.730 10

10 11 5 STEBLER Remo CHE Porsche Basel Racing Team Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:28:16.104 45.372 14.803 1:51.258 10
11 11 6 KRESSIG Renzo CHE Amag First Rennsport PCZ Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:28:23.083 52.351 6.979 1:51.896 5
12 11 7 NEF Lorenz CHE Porsche Basel Racing Team Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:28:43.187 1:12.455 20.104 1:53.494 7
13 12 1 GUILLAND Arnaud FRA Orchid Racing Team CPGE Porsche Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:28:45.950 1:15.218 2.763 1:53.824 13
14 11 8 RÜEGGER Balz CHE Amag First Rennsport Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:28:47.263 1:16.531 1.313 1:53.433 6
15 11 9 FRÖLICH Rolf CHE Amag First Rennsport PCZS Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:29:17.859 1:47.127 30.596 1:55.788 9

16 10 6 LIETZAU Markus GER Allied Racing Porsche 718  GT4 CS MR 0 - - - - 0
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Pos. Num. Driver Model Team Club Total Ref. Time Time 1 Points 1 Time 2 Points 2 Time 3 Points 3 Time 4 Points 4 Time 5 Points 5 Time 6 Points 6 Time 7 Points 7 Time 8 Points 8 Time 9 Points 9 Time 10 Points 10 Total

1 705 GARSKI Nicolas 991 II GT3 Amag First Rennsport PCZS 44 2:03.56 2:03.46 10 2:03.54 2 2:03.40 16 2:03.74 Joker 2:03.59 3 2:03.58 2 2:03.54 2 2:03.56 0 2:03.62 6 2:03.53 3 44

2 765 GAFNER Peter 991 GT3 PCZG 180 2:03.40 2:03.26 14 2:03.54 14 2:03.04 36 2:03.68 28 2:03.32 8 2:03.32 8 2:03.44 4 2:02.88 52 2:04.29 Joker 2:03.24 16 180

3 722 SCHEER Fide 991 II GT3 RS Amag First Rennsport PCZ 283 2:03.22 2:03.24 2 2:02.08 Joker 2:02.39 83 2:03.66 44 2:03.64 42 2:03.21 1 2:03.68 46 2:03.26 4 2:03.23 1 2:03.82 60 283

4 770 CASTELLAZZI Franco 991 II GT3 RS Porsche Zentrum Zug 303 2:03.42 2:03.56 14 2:03.80 38 2:02.66 76 2:03.54 12 2:03.49 7 2:03.51 9 2:03.36 6 2:02.08 134 2:04.82 Joker 2:03.35 7 303

5 771 SCHWALLER Robert 991 II GT3 Porsche Zentrum Zug 468 1:55.70 1:55.43 27 1:53.95 Joker 1:54.80 90 1:55.42 28 1:56.89 119 1:56.04 34 1:55.75 5 1:55.69 1 1:56.79 109 1:56.25 55 468

6 707 MEISTER Peter 991 II GT3 RS Stadler Motorsport 676 1:57.28 1:57.57 29 1:55.96 132 1:56.98 30 1:58.20 92 1:59.16 Joker 1:58.53 125 1:56.72 56 1:56.16 112 1:56.84 44 1:56.72 56 676

7 728 SCHULTE Rudolf 991 GT3 RS Sportec Motorsport 704 1:56.36 1:57.10 74 1:55.49 87 1:55.36 100 1:55.21 115 1:58.14 Joker 1:57.54 118 1:57.06 70 1:55.96 40 1:55.72 64 1:56.00 36 704

8 772 WIDMER Alfred 991 II GT3 Porsche Zentrum Zug 783 1:57.00 1:56.96 4 1:55.89 111 1:55.52 148 1:55.63 137 1:57.86 86 1:58.78 Joker 1:56.18 82 1:58.63 163 1:57.39 39 1:57.13 13 783

9 720 PODAK Heinz 718 Cayman T Widbergmotorsport PCBS 802 2:20.12 2:19.88 24 2:19.18 94 2:19.52 60 2:21.69 157 2:20.24 12 2:20.60 48 2:22.58 246 2:20.87 75 2:19.26 86 2:17.35 Joker 802

10 764 GAFNER Barbara 996 GT3 809 2:19.01 2:17.72 129 2:19.35 34 2:20.48 147 2:19.35 34 2:17.56 145 2:19.51 50 2:18.78 23 2:21.77 Joker 2:17.56 145 2:17.99 102 809

11 711 HEINIGER Sonja 991 II GT3 RS Amag First Rennsport PCZS 1569 2:11.89 2:12.33 44 2:16.32 Joker 2:13.56 167 2:13.16 127 2:11.82 7 2:14.15 226 2:11.15 74 2:09.55 234 2:07.89 400 2:08.99 290 1569

12 724 FILIPPI Dario 718 Cayman GT4 Porsche Basel Racing Team PCBS 2558 2:13.56 2:17.08 352 2:16.56 300 2:16.86 330 2:15.91 235 2:16.17 261 2:12.80 76 2:11.30 226 2:09.71 385 2:09.59 Joker 2:09.63 393 2558

Regularity
Classement Final Officiel

Page: 1 / 1
Software : Regularity Manager by ITS

Timing : www.itschrono.com Printed at 3:03 PM  Saturday, September 4, 2021



Groupe GT3 Cup HockenheimRing (4.574 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.its-events.com

Printed : 04/09/2021 16:13

Start : 15:36, Finish flag : 16:02

1 2 1 FACH Alexander CHE Fach Auto Tech PCZG Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:26:26.258 - - 1:44.558 3
2 2 2 SCHWARZER Alexander GER PRE by Manthey Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:26:33.071 6.813 6.813 1:44.598 7
3 2 3 HEGGLIN Peter CHE Fach Auto Tech PCZG Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:26:40.166 13.908 7.095 1:45.458 6
4 2 4 FISCHLI Dominik CHE ANT Performance PCZ Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:26:41.061 14.803 0.895 1:43.697 6
5 2 5 KNUTZON Mike SWE ANT Performance Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:26:48.378 22.120 7.317 1:45.682 6
6 2 6 ARN Marc CHE Widbergmotorsport Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:26:48.555 22.297 0.177 1:44.959 8
7 2 7 SCHMID Daniel CHE ANT Performance Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:27:01.250 34.992 12.695 1:46.505 8
8 2 8 GÜNTHER Joachim GER HMS Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:27:02.688 36.430 1.438 1:46.124 8
9 2 9 INDERBITZIN Ernst CHE Fach Auto Tech PCZ Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:27:06.090 39.832 3.402 1:46.406 7

10 2 10 KÄSER Bruno CHE Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:27:45.511 1:19.253 39.421 1:48.423 8
11 2 11 VON BALLMOOS Danièle CHE Porsche Basel Racing Team Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:27:49.793 1:23.535 4.282 1:47.315 3

12 2 12 BURKARD Ricardo CHE Sportec PCZ Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 10 00:17:49.495 5 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:45.533 6
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Groupe Open GT HockenheimRing (4.574 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.its-events.com

Printed : 04/09/2021 17:15

Start : 16:31, Finish flag : 16:58

1 23 1 DREISOW Jörg GER PZ 5 Seen Porsche 991 II GT3 R 15 00:27:10.802 - - 1:42.975 8
2 23 2 MENOTTI Philippe CHE Stadler Motorsport Porsche 997 GT3 R 15 00:27:23.502 12.700 12.700 1:44.534 14

1 24 1 DINKELDEIN Patrick GER Proton Racing Porsche 991 GT2 RS CS 15 00:27:40.938 - - 1:46.446 15

1 40 1 RINDONE Gabriele LUX Enrico Fulgenzi Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:27:19.052 - - 1:43.848 4
2 40 2 SAWAYA Fuad USA PRE by Manthey Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:27:23.277 4.225 4.225 1:44.317 11
3 40 3 AUBÖCK Gerald AUT MS Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:27:26.494 7.442 3.217 1:44.203 3
4 40 4 AKATSU Shintaro JPN Enrico Fulgenzi Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:27:41.304 22.252 14.810 1:46.225 10
5 40 5 FARAH Gustavo PRE by Manthey Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:27:42.582 23.530 1.278 1:46.220 10
6 40 6 LAFIX AUT Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 15 00:27:49.142 30.090 6.560 1:46.627 8

7 40 7 SCHOOF-ARANHA Carol… PRE by Manthey Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 3 00:05:43.916 12 Lp. 12 Lp. 1:50.180 3

8 40 8 BLOM Axel ITA GDL Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 0 - - - - 0

9 40 9 KAMMERMANN Michael CHE Widbergmotorsport Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 0 - - - - 0
10 40 10 ALTEA Umberto ITA DCV Racing with Ombra Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 0 - - - - 0
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Groupe Open GT HockenheimRing (4.574 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.its-events.com

Printed : 04/09/2021 17:14

Start : 16:31, Finish flag : 16:58

1 23 1 DREISOW Jörg GER PZ 5 Seen Porsche 991 II GT3 R 15 00:27:10.802 - - 1:42.975 8
2 40 1 RINDONE Gabriele LUX Enrico Fulgenzi Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:27:19.052 8.250 8.250 1:43.848 4
3 40 2 SAWAYA Fuad USA PRE by Manthey Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:27:23.277 12.475 4.225 1:44.317 11
4 23 2 MENOTTI Philippe CHE Stadler Motorsport Porsche 997 GT3 R 15 00:27:23.502 12.700 0.225 1:44.534 14
5 40 3 AUBÖCK Gerald AUT MS Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:27:26.494 15.692 2.992 1:44.203 3
6 24 1 DINKELDEIN Patrick GER Proton Racing Porsche 991 GT2 RS CS 15 00:27:40.938 30.136 14.444 1:46.446 15
7 40 4 AKATSU Shintaro JPN Enrico Fulgenzi Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:27:41.304 30.502 0.366 1:46.225 10
8 40 5 FARAH Gustavo PRE by Manthey Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 15 00:27:42.582 31.780 1.278 1:46.220 10
9 40 6 LAFIX AUT Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 15 00:27:49.142 38.340 6.560 1:46.627 8

10 40 7 SCHOOF-ARANHA Carol… PRE by Manthey Racing Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 3 00:05:43.916 12 Lp. 12 Lp. 1:50.180 3

11 40 8 BLOM Axel ITA GDL Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 0 - - - - 0

12 40 9 KAMMERMANN Michael CHE Widbergmotorsport Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 0 - - - - 0
13 40 10 ALTEA Umberto ITA DCV Racing with Ombra Porsche 991 II GT3 Cup 0 - - - - 0
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Groupe GT4 HockenheimRing (4.574 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.its-events.com

Printed : 04/09/2021 18:09

Start : 17:26, Finish flag : 17:54

1 10 1 MISBACH Laurent FRA Orchid Racing Team CPGE Porsche 718  GT4 CS MR 15 00:28:42.299 - - 1:50.075 6
2 10 2 MOTTET Alexandre CHE Orchid Racing Team CPGE Porsche 718  GT4 CS MR 15 00:28:44.106 1.807 1.807 1:50.652 6
3 10 3 TAKAHASHI Sadamoto JPN Amag First Rennsport Porsche 718  GT4 CS MR 15 00:28:50.277 7.978 6.171 1:51.037 8
4 10 4 DE KANT Christian ITA Amag First Rennsport PCTI Porsche 718  GT4 CS MR 15 00:28:50.772 8.473 0.495 1:51.426 9

5 10 5 HERBST Thomas GER Amag First Rennsport Porsche 718  GT4 CS MR 8 00:15:01.576 7 Lp. 7 Lp. 1:51.016 8

1 11 1 GRÜTTER Patrik CHE Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:28:45.803 - - 1:50.852 9
2 11 2 SCHETTY Patrick CHE Amag First Rennsport Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:28:46.209 0.406 0.406 1:50.763 8
3 11 3 BRAUCH Thomas CHE Amag First Rennsport PCZ Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:28:48.373 2.570 2.164 1:51.101 13
4 11 4 STEBLER Remo CHE Porsche Basel Racing Team Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:28:52.102 6.299 3.729 1:51.114 8
5 11 5 NEF Lorenz CHE Porsche Basel Racing Team Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:28:59.328 13.525 7.226 1:53.093 4
6 11 6 GREILING Andreas GER MS Racing Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:29:00.052 14.249 0.724 1:53.025 13
7 11 7 RÜEGGER Balz CHE Amag First Rennsport Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:29:07.463 21.660 7.411 1:53.423 14
8 11 8 FRÖLICH Rolf CHE Amag First Rennsport PCZS Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:29:40.634 54.831 33.171 1:56.095 15

9 11 9 KRESSIG Renzo CHE Amag First Rennsport PCZ Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 1 00:02:16.887 14 Lp. 14 Lp. - 0

1 12 1 MELIN Pierre FRA Orchid Racing Team CPGE Porsche Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:29:12.004 - - 1:54.656 13
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Groupe GT4 HockenheimRing (4.574 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.its-events.com

Printed : 04/09/2021 18:08

Start : 17:26, Finish flag : 17:54

1 10 1 MISBACH Laurent FRA Orchid Racing Team CPGE Porsche 718  GT4 CS MR 15 00:28:42.299 - - 1:50.075 6
2 10 2 MOTTET Alexandre CHE Orchid Racing Team CPGE Porsche 718  GT4 CS MR 15 00:28:44.106 1.807 1.807 1:50.652 6
3 11 1 GRÜTTER Patrik CHE Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:28:45.803 3.504 1.697 1:50.852 9
4 11 2 SCHETTY Patrick CHE Amag First Rennsport Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:28:46.209 3.910 0.406 1:50.763 8
5 11 3 BRAUCH Thomas CHE Amag First Rennsport PCZ Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:28:48.373 6.074 2.164 1:51.101 13
6 10 3 TAKAHASHI Sadamoto JPN Amag First Rennsport Porsche 718  GT4 CS MR 15 00:28:50.277 7.978 1.904 1:51.037 8
7 10 4 DE KANT Christian ITA Amag First Rennsport PCTI Porsche 718  GT4 CS MR 15 00:28:50.772 8.473 0.495 1:51.426 9
8 11 4 STEBLER Remo CHE Porsche Basel Racing Team Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:28:52.102 9.803 1.330 1:51.114 8
9 11 5 NEF Lorenz CHE Porsche Basel Racing Team Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:28:59.328 17.029 7.226 1:53.093 4

10 11 6 GREILING Andreas GER MS Racing Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:29:00.052 17.753 0.724 1:53.025 13
11 11 7 RÜEGGER Balz CHE Amag First Rennsport Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:29:07.463 25.164 7.411 1:53.423 14
12 12 1 MELIN Pierre FRA Orchid Racing Team CPGE Porsche Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:29:12.004 29.705 4.541 1:54.656 13
13 11 8 FRÖLICH Rolf CHE Amag First Rennsport PCZS Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 15 00:29:40.634 58.335 28.630 1:56.095 15

14 10 5 HERBST Thomas GER Amag First Rennsport Porsche 718  GT4 CS MR 8 00:15:01.576 7 Lp. 7 Lp. 1:51.016 8
15 11 9 KRESSIG Renzo CHE Amag First Rennsport PCZ Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 1 00:02:16.887 14 Lp. 7 Lp. - 0
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